CATALOGUE OF PRODUCTS 1
®
CATALOGUE
OF PRODUCTS
®
REGISTERED OFFICE OF THE COMPANY
Zakład Wyrobów Metalowych CARBONEX has been the Polish
manufacturer and supplier of extracting tools for mining industry since

G5
G11
G6
G12
a - diameter of insert made from sintered carbide
b - diameter of round shank cutter bit holder
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
18 30 48 169 PR/G8 4CX-222848169
18 30 53 144 PR/G5 4CX-222553144
18 35 55 195 PC/G4 4CX-316455195
19 35 55 183 PC/G10 4CX-317A55183
19 25 48 142 ZH/G4 4CX-857448142
20 30 54 152 PS/G4 4CX-233454152
20 35 55 195 PC/G4 4CX-313455195
22 30 48 144 PR/G5 4CX-224548144
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
22 30 48 140 PS/G3 4CX-234348140
22 35 55 175 PC/G4 4CX-314455175
22 38 65 175 PS/G4 4CX-488465175
25 35 55 182 PC/G4 4CX-315455182
25 38 65 156 PS/G2 4CX-435265156
25 38 65 165 PS/G2 4CX-435265165
25 30 52 144 PR/G5 4CX-225552144
25 35 55 175 PC/G4 4CX-315455175
Single stage, rotary-tangential round shank cutter bits
standard version
EXAMPLES OF THE DIMENSIONS OF SINGLE-STAGE, ROTARY-TANGENTIAL ROUND SHANK CUTTER BITS - STANDARD VERSION
d - diameter of round shank cutter bit collar

PS - circlip
PR - expanding ring
ZH - HERT HZ cotter pin
CATALOGUE OF PRODUCTS 5
®
A-A B-B C-C
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
18 30 48 169 PR/G4 4CX-B22448169
18 30 48 144 PR/G5 4CX-B22548144
18 30 48 165 ZH/G9 4CX-B52948165
18 30 53 144 PR/G5 4CX-B22553144
19 35 55 183 PC/G9 4CX-C17955183
19 35 55 194 PC/G11 4CX-C17B55194
22 30 48 140 PS/G1 4CX-B34148140
22 35 55 175 PC/G4 4CX-C14455175
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
22 35 55 195 PC/G4 4CX-C14455195
22 38 58 147 PR/G2 4CX-D74258147
22 38 59 186 PR/G8 4CX-D74859186
22 38 65 147 PR/G2 4CX-D74265147
25 35 60 175 PC/G4 4CX-C1A460175
25 35 55 182 PC/G4 4CX-C15455182
25 38 58 147 PR/G2 4CX-D75258147
25 38 63 156 PS/G4 4CX-D35463156
Single stage, rotary-tangential round shank cutter bits
reinforced version
EXAMPLES OF THE DIMENSIONS OF SINGLE-STAGE, ROTARY-TANGENTIAL ROUND SHANK CUTTER BITS - REINFORCED VERSION
Symbols of single-stage, reinforced, rotary-tangential round shank cutter bits: CX-a / b / d / e / Z / W

e - overall length of round shank cutter bit
Z - protection type
Symbols of two-stage, standard, rotary-tangential round shank cutter bits: CX-a / b / c / d / e / Z
DESCRIPTION
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
18 30 38 52 139 PS/G1 4CX-532152139
18 30 38 65 165 ZH/G9 4CX-552965165
18 30 38 52 151 PS/G3 4CX-532352151
18 30 38 52 139 PS/G1 4CX-532152139
18 30 38 65 150 ZH/G4 4CX-552465150
22 30 38 48 139 PS/G1 4CX-534148139
22 30 38 48 160 PS/G4 4CX-534448160
22 30 38 52 151 PS/G3 4CX-538352151
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
22 30 38 53 165 ZH/G9 4CX-558953165
22 30 38 65 139 PS/G1 4CX-538165139
22 35 43 64 234 PC/G9 4CX-K19964234
22 35 43 62 210 PC/G9 4CX-K19962210
25 30 38 65 165 PS/G9 4CX-535965165
25 30 38 65 140 PS/G4 4CX-535465140
25 35 43 64 246 PC/G9 4CX-K19964246
25 35 43 67 221 PC/G9 4CX-K19967221
EXAMPLES OF THE DIMENSIONS OF TWO-STAGE, ROTARY-TANGENTIAL ROUND SHANK CUTTER BITS - STANDARD VERSION
G - shape of the working part
EXAMPLES OF SHAPES OF THE WORKING PART
G1

PC - pierścień cierny
PS - pierścień segera
PR - pierścień rozprężny
ZH - zawleczka hert
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
18 30 38 52 139 PS/G1 4CX-E32152139
18 30 38 52 152 PS/G3 4CX-E32352152
18 30 38 65 150 ZH/G4 4CX-E52465150
20 30 38 64 140 ZH/G9 4CX-E53964140
20 30 38 64 156 ZH/G9 4CX-E53964156
22 30 38 48 160 PS/G4 4CX-E34448160
22 30 38 52 139 PS/G1 4CX-E34152139
22 30 38 53 139 PS/G1 4CX-E54153139
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
22 30 38 65 156 ZH/G4 4CX-E34464156
22 30 38 65 153 PS/G1 4CX-E34165153
22 35 43 62 210 PC/G9 4CX-J19962210
22 35 43 64 234 PC/G9 4CX-J19964234
25 30 38 55 139 PS/G1 4CX-E35155139
25 30 38 65 140 PS/G4 4CX-E35465140
25 35 43 67 221 PC/G9 4CX-J19967221
25 35 43 64 246 PC/G9 4CX-J19964246
EXAMPLE DIMENSIONS AND SHAPES OF APPLIED INSERTS MADE FROM SINTERED CARBIDES
Dimensions of carbide inserts
a[mm] w[mm]
15±0.5 20÷26

PS - circlip
PR - expanding ring
ZH - HERT HZ cotter pin
DESCRIPTION
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
18 30 38 60 165 ZH/G9 4CX-652960165
18 30 38 60 165 ZH/G4 4CX-652460165
18 30 38 65 165 ZH/G4 4CX-652465165
19 30 38 65 165 ZH/G4 4CX-657465165
20 30 38 65 165 ZH/G4 4CX-653465165
22 30 38 60 165 ZH/G9 4CX-658960165
22 30 38 65 165 ZH/G4 4CX-654465165
25 30 38 65 165 ZH/G4 4CX-655465165
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
18 30 38 60 139 PS/G9 4CX-652960139
18 30 38 60 165 PS/G4 4CX-652460165
18 30 38 65 139 PS/G4 4CX-652465139
19 30 38 65 165 PS/G4 4CX-657465165
20 30 38 65 165 PS/G4 4CX-653465165
22 30 38 60 139 PS/G9 4CX-658960139
22 30 38 65 165 PS/G4 4CX-654465165
25 30 38 65 139 PS/G4 4CX-655465139
EXAMPLES OF THE DIMENSIONS OF SPECIAL ROTARY-TANGENTIAL ROUND SHANK CUTTER BITS - STANDARD VERSION
Dimensions of carbide inserts
a[mm] w[mm]
15±0.5 20÷26

Z - protection type
G - shape of the working part
W - symbol of the reinforced
working part
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
18 30 38 60 165 ZH/G4 4CX-F52460165
18 30 38 65 165 ZH/G4 4CX-F52465165
19 30 38 64 165 ZH/G4 4CX-F57464165
20 30 38 65 165 ZH/G4 4CX-F53465165
22 30 38 60 165 ZH/G4 4CX-F54460165
22 30 38 65 165 ZH/G4 4CX-F54465165
25 30 38 65 165 ZH/G4 4CX-F55465165
25 30 38 60 165 ZH/G4 4CX-F55460165
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z/G Catalogue
number
18 30 38 60 139 PS/G4 4CX-F32460139
18 30 38 65 139 PS/G4 4CX-F32465139
19 30 38 64 139 PS/G4 4CX-F37464139
20 30 38 65 139 PS/G4 4CX-F33465139
22 30 38 60 139 PS/G4 4CX-F34460139
22 30 38 65 139 PS/G4 4CX-F34465139
25 30 38 65 139 PS/G4 4CX-F35465139
25 30 38 60 139 PS/G4 4CX-F55460139
EXAMPLE DIMENSIONS AND SHAPES OF APPLIED INSERTS MADE FROM SINTERED CARBIDES
Dimensions of carbide inserts
a[mm] w[mm]
15±0.5 20÷26

c - diameter of rotary coupling sleeve shank
d - diameter of rotary coupling sleeve collar
e - overall length of rotary coupling sleeve
Z - protection type
Symbols of single-stage rotary coupling sleeves with one inner stage TN-CX-a / c / d / e / Z or with two inner stages: TN-CX-a / b / c / d / e / Z
DESCRIPTION
a
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z Catalogue
number
30 45 77 117 PS 5CX-111277117
35 50 90 154 PS 5CX-122390154
Examples of the dimensions of single-stage rotary coupling sleeves with
one inner stage
Examples of the dimensions of two-stage rotary coupling sleeves with
one inner stage

d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z Catalogue
number
30 38 45 77 115 PS 5CX-311277117
a
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z Catalogue
number
30 45 70 105 PS 5CX-211170105
35 50 72 135 PS 5CX-211172135
Examples of the dimensions of two-stage rotary coupling sleeves with
two inner stages
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]    Z Catalogue
number
30 38 45 70 105 PS 5CX-411170105
CATALOGUE OF PRODUCTS 13
®
Assembly diagram of drilling systems
01 02 03 04 05 06 07

a - dimension of hexagon
d - resistance diameter
d - diameter of the protection
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
Thread lg
[mm]
a
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
       A17 29 22 33 1920 3CX-319181920
       A17L 29 22 33 2060 3CX-320182060
       A20 29 25 33 3000 3CX-421183000
       A20L 29 25 33 2060 3CX-422182060
Thread lg
[mm]
a
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
       A17 29 22 33 1920 3CX-308191920
       A17L 29 22 33 2060 3CX-308202060
       A20 29 25 33 3000 3CX-409213000
       A20L 29 25 33 2060 3CX-409222060
Thread lg
[mm]
a
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
       B17 29 22 33 2060 3CX-323182060
       B17L 29 22 33 1920 3CX-324181920
       B20 29 25 33 2060 3CX-425182060
       B20L 29 25 33 3000 3CX-426183000
Thread lg
[mm]
a
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
       B17 29 22 33 2060 3CX-308232060
       B17L 29 22 33 1920 3CX-308241920
       B20 29 25 33 2060 3CX-409252060
       B20L 29 25 33 3000 3CX-409263000
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
ACCESSORIES:
Frictional ring as a protection type

       A17 29 22 33 1920 3CX-319181920
       A17L 29 22 33 2060 3CX-320182060
       A20 29 25 33 3000 3CX-421183000
       A20L 29 25 33 2060 3CX-422182060
Thread lg
[mm]
a
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
       B17 29 22 33 2060 3CX-323182060
       B17L 29 22 33 1920 3CX-324031920
       B20 29 25 33 2060 3CX-425042060
       B20L 29 25 33 3000 3CX-426043000
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
a - dimension of hexagon d - diameter of the protection e - overall length of drilling rod
ld - length of the gripping element
DESCRIPTION
Thread a
[mm]
d
[mm]
ld
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
       M16 22 19 25 2400 3CX-333152400
       M16L 22 19 25 2200 3CX-334152200
       M16 25 19 25 1600 3CX-433151600
       M16L 25 19 25 2200 3CX-434152200
Thread a
[mm]
d
[mm]
ld
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
1/2’’ 22 19 25 2400 3CX-328152400
3/4’’ 22 19 25 2200 3CX-329152200
1/2’’ 25 19 25 1600 3CX-428151600
3/4’’ 25 19 25 2200 3CX-429152200
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
a - dimension of hexagon element d - diameter of the gripping e - overall length of drilling rod
ACCESSORIES:
O-ring as a protection type

R1, R2 - RIII
R1 - tip 1
R2 - tip 1
d R1 -d parameter of R1 tips
d R2 -d parameter of R2 tips
S1 - tip 1
S2 - tip 2
d S1 - d parameter of S1 tips
d S2 - d parameter of S2 tips
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTIONType S1 S2 S1
d [mm]
S2
d [mm] e [mm] Catalogue
number
S SI SI   M16w Rd16w 500 3CX-231470500
S SI SII Rd16w M16 1500 3CX-247331500
S SI SIII   M16w BOBw 1000 3CX-231131000
S SI SIV Rd16w 18 2000 3CX-247142000
S SI SII   Rd16 Rd16 3000 3CX-249493000
S SII SIV   Rd16 18 1500 3CX-249141500
Type R1 R2 R1
d [mm]
R2
d [mm] e [mm] Catalogue
number
R RI RI 12,7    12,7 500 3CX-A57570500
R RI RII 12,7    16,6 1500 3CX-A57561500
R RI RIII 12,7 BOBw 1000 3CX-A57131000
R RII RII 16,6    16,6 2000 3CX-A56562000
R RII RIII 16,6 BOBw 1500 3CX-A56131500
R RIII RIII 12,8    12,8 500 3CX-A13130500
EXAMPLES OF  DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
e - overall length of drilling rod
e - overall length of drilling rod
TYPE R - RHOMBIC RODS
CATALOGUE OF PRODUCTS18 www.zwmcarbonex.pl
Drilling rods
rotary drilling
a - size of external hexagonal rod
DESCRIPTION
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
22 16 900 3CX-801010900
22 16 1350 3CX-801011350
22 16 2200 3CX-801012200
22 16 3000 3CX-801013000
a
[mm]
b
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
28 20 900 3CX-902020900
28 20 1350 3CX-902021350
28 20 2200 3CX-902022200
28 20 3000 3CX-902023000
EXAMPLES OF THE DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
b - size of internal hexagonal rod e - overall length of drilling rod
a - dimension of hexagon
DESCRIPTION
b - hole diameter   e - overall length of drilling rod
a
[mm]
b
[mm] Gwint 1 Gwint 2 e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
22 6 A17 A17 1920 3CX-319191920
22 6 A20 A20 1920 3CX-321211920
22 6 B17 B17 2060 3CX-323232060
22 6 B20 B20 2060 3CX-325252060
a
[mm]
b
[mm] Gwint 1 Gwint 2 e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
22 6   M16   M16 1500 3CX-333331500
22 6 Rd16 Rd16 1600 3CX-349491600
22 6 Rd20 Rd20 2060 3CX-351512060
22 6    R22    R22 2500 3CX-337372500
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
e
CATALOGUE OF PRODUCTS 19
®
Drilling rods
rotary drilling
a - dimension of hexagon
LEGENDA
d - vertex diameter of the cone e - overall length of drilling rod
a
[mm]
d
[mm] α e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
22 16 4°46’ 1600 3CX-362161600
22 19,1 4°46’ 2400 3CX-362172400
22 16 7° 2400 3CX-362582400
22 18 7° 3200 3CX-362593200
a
[mm]
d
[mm] α e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
22 20,1 7° 3200 3CX-362603200
22 20,1 7°7’ 4000 3CX-362604000
25 16 4°46’ 1600 3CX-462161600
25 19,1 4°46’ 2400 3CX-462172400
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
α - cone angle
Ø - external diameter of the drilling rod
01 - tip 1
DESCRIPTION
02 - tip 2
G01 - G parameter of the 01 tip
G02 - G parameter of the 02 tip
d - internal diameter
b - key size
e - overall length of drilling rod
Ø [mm] 01 02 G01 G02 d
[mm]
b
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
32 SI SII B17 M16w 9 24 1600 3CX-C23311600
32 SI SII B17 B17w 9 24 1000 3CX-C23721000
32 SI SI R32 R32 9 24 1200 3CX-C44441200
32 SI SII R32 R25w 9 24 1600 3CX-C43781600
Ø [mm] 01 02 G01 G02 d
[mm]
b
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
22 SII SII B17w M16w 6 19 1100 3CX-B72311100
22 SII SII B17w B17w 6 19 1700 3CX-B72721700
32 SI SI CR32 CR32 9 24 500 3CX-C69690500
32 SI SI Rd16 M16 9 24 1200 3CX-C49331200
EXAMPLES OF  DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
CATALOGUE OF PRODUCTS20 www.zwmcarbonex.pl
Connectors
formed clamping

e - total length of the connector
c - length of hexagonal rod
e - total length of the connector
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
Typ a
[mm]
b
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
      5414 6kt16 6kt16 24 68 2CX-311005414
      5414r 6kt16 6kt16 22 68 2CX-311015414
      5522 6kt22 6kt22 31 86 2CX-311005522
Typ a
[mm]
b
[mm]
c
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
      5412 6kt16 6kt22 31 68 2CX-211005412
      5412V 6kt16 6kt22 31 75 2CX-211015412
      5412L 6kt16 6kt22 31 85 2CX-211025412
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
EXAMPLES OF  DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
ACCESSORIES:
Expanding ring

e - total length of the connector
d -  diameter of connector collar
e - total length of the connector
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
Type a
[mm]
b
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
      5416 6kt16 6kt16 24 85 2CX-321005416
      5416V 6kt16 6kt16 22 85 2CX-321015416
      5420 6kt22 6kt22 31 129 2CX-321005420
Type a
[mm]
b
[mm]
d
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
      5418m 6kt16 6kt16 24 85 2CX-221005418
      5418mV 6kt16 6kt16 22 85 2CX-221015418
      5420m 6kt22 6kt22 31 129 2CX-321005420
EXAMPLES OF  DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
EXAMPLES OF  DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
O-ring

O-ring
as a protection type
ACX-020001424
ACX-020018528
a - size of hexagonal rod entering into drilling rod
d - diameter of connector collar
DESCRIPTIONType a
[mm]
d
[mm]
lg
[mm] Thread e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
5418 B17 6kt16 23 29 B17 75 2CX-213015418
5420 B20 6kt22 31 29 B20 95 2CX-213015420
5418 A17 6kt16 23 29 A17 75 2CX-213025418
5420 A20 6kt22 31 29 A20 95 2CX-213025420
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
ACCESSORIES:
Frictional ring
as a protection type
Ø30 ACX-010302801
Sealing part
HEX28
ACX-030112801
lg - thread length
e - total length of the connector
a - length of the cylindrical part milled
b - length of the cylindrical part
e - total length of the connector
Type Option a
[mm]
b
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
5450 6 18 90 195 2CX-230065450
5450 7 18 100 205 2CX-230075450
5450 8 18 120 225 2CX-230085450
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
DESCRIPTION
CATALOGUE OF PRODUCTS 23
®
Sealing part HEX22
ACX-030112201
Connectors
shaped and threaded fastening
Option 1
Option 2
Option 3
ACCESSORIES:
Frictional ring
as a protection type
Ø30 ACX-010302801
Type Option a
[mm]
b
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
5450 1 30 40 145 2CX-331005450
5450 2 20 20 125 2CX-331015450
5450 3 40 40 145 2CX-231045450
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
d - external diameter of the connector lg -  thread length
DESCRIPTION
Type Thread d
[mm]
lg
[mm]
e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
FIA17 A17 24 32 100 2CX-222241002
FIA20 A20 28 32 100 2CX-222281001
FIB17 B17 24 32 100 2CX-222241001
FIB20 B20 28 32 100 2CX-222281000
Type Thread d
[mm]
lg
[mm]

lg
[mm] G1/G2 e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
       KA17 22 29 A17/A17 100 2CX-222221000
       KA20 25 29 A20/A20 100 2CX-222251000
KA17/20 25 29 A17/A20 100 2CX-222251001
Type a
[mm]
lg
[mm] Thread e
[mm]
Catalogue
number
    SA17m 6kt22 29 A17 150 2CX-233221500
      SA20m 6kt25 29 A20 150 2CX-233251500
    SB17m 6kt22 29 B17 150 2CX-233221501
    SB20m 6kt25 29 B20 150 2CX-233251501
Type a
[mm]
lg
[mm] G1/G2 e

Drill bit RMw28 M16
Drill bit RMw42 BOB - single
Drill bit RMw42 BOB - dual
Diamond bit RMw43 BOB - dual
Diamond bit RMw43 BOB - single
CATALOGUE OF PRODUCTS28 www.zwmcarbonex.pl
Core cutter
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
Working diameter
[mm]
Pilot diameter
[mm] Clamping Length
[mm]
Catalogue
number
  105    65   Thread 2 3/8” API        215 7CX-114010105
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
Working diameter
[mm]
Pilot diameter
[mm] Clamping Length
[mm]
Catalogue
number
  115    65       Thread 2 3/8” WP        245       7CX-126020115
ACCESSORIES:
Pilot for core cutters
ACX-040106501
Cutter for core cutters type 1
ACX-040201901
ACCESSORIES:
Pilot for core cutters
ACX-040106501
Cutter for core cutters type 2
ACX-040202701
CATALOGUE OF PRODUCTS 29
®
Core cutter
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
Working diameter
[mm]
Pilot diameter
[mm] Clamping Length
[mm]
Catalogue
number
  143    65    Gwint 2 3/8” API        215 7CX-125010143
EXAMPLES OF DIMENSIONS AND CATALOGUE NUMBERS
Working diameter
[mm]
Pilot diameter
[mm] Clamping Length
[mm]
Catalogue
number
  160    65 Gwint 3 1/2” WP        290 7CX-126030160
ACCESSORIES:
Pilot for core cutters
ACX-040106501
Cutter for core cutters type 2